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ILLUMINATING LIVES..

Luminox Eco-Mini

Always in focus...



e o o o Luminox Eco-Mini Always In Focus

Technical Specifications*

Central illuminance (at Tm distance)
Light field diameter (at Tm distance)
Depth of illuminance(L1 + L2)
Correlated color temperature

Color rendering index

Service life of bulb

Bulb power consumption

Power supply

Number of LED bulbs

Dimming range

Light head dimension

Carrier-arm Camera

Increase in Temp. near Surgeon's Head Area

Safety

Configurations

Mobile Stand

Optional Accessories

e
@% Standard

Monitor Arm

PRINCIPAL DOME

60,000 lux
150 mm
700 mm
4,350 K
93
50,000 h
27 W
100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
9
5-100%

300 mm
Optional
<1°C
MOSFET/PFA/OV
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Ceiling Mount

Advanced
Monitor Arm

SATELLITE DOME

60,000 lux
150 mm
700 mm
4,350 K
93
50,000 h
27 W
100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
9
5-100%

300 mm
Optional
<1°C
MOSFET/PFA/OV

Wall Mount
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B-2/1, 8th Floor, Ashar IT Park, Wagle Estate, Rd. No.16,
Thane (W) 400 604, India

Tel :022-2081 3711 | 022-2543 3711

info@matrixmedicals.in

Customer Care No.+91 93200 51023

Factory Address

R376, TTC Industrial estate, MIDC, Rabale,
Navi Mumbai, 400 701, India.
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